H2 - Multifold towel system

Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel
Dispenser

Avrticle 302030

Material Metal/Plastic

System - Multifold towel system

Height 7.9in

Width 12.7in
Depth 4.6in

Color Stainless

The Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser serves
as a great alternative to providing a stack of loose towels on the
washroom counter top. The compact, stylish design in stainless
steel will add an upscale touch to the washroom impressing your
users.

Compact size ideal when space is limited
or mounting a dispenser is not possible

Upscale look and more hygienic than a
stack of paper towels

One-at-a-time dispensing reduces

cost-in-use and waste.
www.torkusa.com



Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286625776
1

1

10.9in

6.8in

151in

0.6 ft3

411b

5Ib

Carton

Pallet
7322540844610
0

0

87in

37in

47in

88 ft3

H2 - Multifold towel system

Refill Options

Tork Advanced Multifold Hand 424814
Towel

Tork Advanced Multifold Hand 424864

Towel

Tork Premium Extra Soft
Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel, 100297
4-Panel

Alternative products

774828 552028 771720

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



