

Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



Article	302030		
Material	Metal/Plastic		
System	H2 - Multifold towel system		
Height	7.9 in		
Width	12.7 in		
Depth	4.6 in		
Color	Stainless		

The Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser serves as a great alternative to providing a stack of loose towels on the washroom counter top. The compact, stylish design in stainless steel will add an upscale touch to the washroom impressing your users.

www.torkusa.com

Compact size ideal when space is limited or mounting a dispenser is not possible Upscale look and more hygienic than a stack of paper towels

One-at-a-time dispensing reduces cost-in-use and waste.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286625776	7322540844610	
Items	1	1	0	
Consumer units	-	1	0	
Height	-	10.9 in	87 in	
Width	-	6.8 in	37 in	
Length	-	15.1 in	47 in	
Volume	-	0.6 ft3	88 ft3	
Net weight	-	4.1 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	5 lb	-	
Packing material	Вох	Carton	-	

Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel Tork Premium Extra Soft Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel, 4-Panel

Alternative products



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)